Resultatliste 14.07.2012

Skinnermaraton nr: 21

Maraton:

Leif Skinnerup

Steen Jgrgensen

Michael Nilsson

Per Holm

Brian Greve-Rasmussen
Jon Holm Hansen

Lisbeth Marianne Meldgaard
Lene Bruun

Ulrik Bruun

Hans Jgrgensen

Halvmaraton:

Kenneth Kapsch
Fie Kemplar
Marie Hjort

-
o

3.42.28
3.49.40
3.50.10
3.50.10
3.57.02
4.18.04
4.18.04
4.22.05
4.22.05
dns

1.47.00
2.00.32
2.00.32



